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*
2.00pm

Friday 22
Men’s Club 10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic mass
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Village host

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Warehouse shopping
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Make & Create
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Pak n Save shopping
News & Views
Baptist service
500 cards
Out & About -  
Song Bird Cafe
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Garden club
Bridge & crib
Movie - Matilda 
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Village host

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Warehouse shopping
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

New World shopping
News & Views
Methodist service
500 cards
Out & About - 
Rise & Shine Cafe
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Skittles
Bridge & crib
Movie -  
A Dog’s Journey
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Village host

1.30pm
4.00pm

Pet vibes
Village host

10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Warehouse shopping
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Make & Create
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Pak n Save shopping
News & Views
Baptist service
500 cards
Out & About - 
Kariotahi Sight Seeing
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Special lunch
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Snakes & ladders
Bridge & crib
Birthday celebrations
Movie - A Knights Tale
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Village host

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Warehouse shopping
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

New World shopping
News & Views
Anglican service
500 cards
Out & About - 
Hampton Downs
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Quoits
Bridge & crib
Movie - Nanny McPhee
Village host

Good Friday
4.00pm Village host 10.00am

1.15pm
4.00pm

Easter Sunday
Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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