

## March 2024

## **RYMAN**

Serviced Apartment		2027				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
			* Friday 22 2.00pm Men's Club	1 10.00am News & Views 10.30am Memory Lane 11.00am Catholic mass I1.00pm Up words 1.15pm Bolivia 2.00pm Adult colouring Village host	4.00pm Village host	3 10.00am Indoor bowls 1.15pm Bolivia 4.00pm Village host
9.30am Warehouse shopping 9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.30am Triple A Functional Up words 1.30pm Rummikub 2.00pm Make & Create 7.00pm Games evening	9.30am Pak n Save shopping 10.00am News & Views 11.00am Baptist service 1.00pm 500 cards 1.00pm Out & About - Song Bird Cafe 2.00pm Indoor bowls 4.00pm Happy Hour	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.30am Triple A Functional 1.100pm 500 cards 1.15pm Mahjong 1.30pm Bingo	9.30am Countdown shopping Indoor bowls Garden club Bridge & crib Movie - Matilda Village host	10.00am News & Views 10.30am Memory Lane 11.00am Catholic communion 11.00pm Knit & natter 1.00pm Up words 1.15pm Bolivia 2.00pm Adult colouring 4.00pm Village host	4.00pm Village host	10 10.00am Indoor bowls 1.15pm Bolivia 4.00pm Village host
9.30am 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 7.00pm Games evening	9.30am New World shopping 10.00am News & Views 11.00am Methodist service 1.00pm Out & About - Rise & Shine Cafe 2.00pm Happy Hour	9.30am Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional 500 cards Mahjong 1.30pm Bingo	9.30am Countdown shopping Indoor bowls Skittles Bridge & crib Movie - A Dog's Journey Village host	10.00am News & Views 10.30am Memory Lane 11.00am Catholic communion 11.00pm Knit & natter 1.00pm Up words 1.15pm Bolivia 2.00pm Adult colouring 4.00pm Village host	16 1.30pm Pet vibes 4.00pm Village host	17 10.00am Indoor bowls 1.15pm Bolivia 4.00pm Village host
9.30am 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 7.00pm Games evening	9.30am Pak n Save shopping 10.00am News & Views 11.00am Baptist service 1.00pm 500 cards 1.00pm Out & About - Kariotahi Sight Seeing 2.00pm Indoor bowls 4.00pm Happy Hour	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.30am Triple A Functional 12.00pm Special lunch 1.00pm 500 cards 1.15pm Mahjong 1.30pm Bingo	9.30am Countdown shopping Indoor bowls Snakes & ladders Bridge & crib Birthday celebrations Movie - A Knights Tale Village host	10.00am News & Views 10.30am Memory Lane 11.00am Catholic communion 11.00pm Up words 1.15pm Bolivia 2.00pm Adult colouring 4.00pm Village host	4.00pm Village host	10.00am Indoor bowls 1.15pm Bolivia 4.00pm Village host
9.30am Warehouse shopping 9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.30am Triple A Functional Up words 1.30pm Pumpikub	9.30am New World shopping 10.00am News & Views 11.00am Anglican service 500 cards	9.30am Triple A Circuit 10.30am Triple A Functional 1.100pm 500 cards 1.15pm Mahjong 1.30pm Rings	9.30am Countdown shopping 10.00am Indoor bowls 10.30am Quoits 1.00pm Bridge & crib	Good Friday	4.00pm Village host	10.00am I.15pm A.00pm Easter Sunday Indoor bowls Bolivia Village host

2.00pm Movie - Nanny McPhee

5.00pm Village host

Bingo

1.30pm

1.00pm Out & About -

2.00pm

4.00pm

Hampton Downs

Indoor bowls

Happy Hour

1.30pm Rummikub

Games evening

7.00pm